Tier Requirements

Club Sports teams must meet the following criteria to be eligible for their budget amount.

CRITERIA
CATEGORY
Governing
Body
Members
Minimum
Annual Dues
(per person)
Competitions
Service
Hours

Fundraising

TIER 1
$8,500

Yes
25

$500

16
400

TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4 TIER 5
$6,250 $3,600 $2,250 $1,000
Yes Yes Yes No
20 17 14 10
$300 $200 $150 $100
14 12 10 8
300 200 150 100

Participation in Ignite Fundraising Campaign
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